REF NO.  PART NQ.

o1
0z
0z
04
05
0d
o7
o3
oz
10
11
13
16
17
13
17
20
21
22
23
24
25

0121442
0115578
0118079
0121843
0121344
743119083
743119085
0121455
734614070
0121925
0121915
0121435
0110561
F43119067
827419010
0121452
0121832
734705047
734505278
227405008
2454205008
0121914
0118450

KTH-100S Parts List

DESCRIPTION

PUMP HOUSING
MECHAMICAL SEAL

254 PLUG SET

COVERBOLT TOR

COVER BOLT EOTTOM

HEX BOLT M12x45 ipc

BOLT, LOCK WASHER (M12x55) 1pc
LIFTING EYE (KTH-1005)

BOLT, LIFTING EYE 1pc

BOLT, FLANGE [M10x1.25=50] 1pc
WASHER, ALUMIMNUM (10) 1pc
IMPELLER. (TH-1005]
ADJUSTING WASHER 1pc
HEXBOLT M10:x40 1pc

M10MUT

PUMP HEAD

BAFFLE (KTH-1005)

BOLT, OUTSIDE BAFFLE 1pc

BOLT, INSIDE BAFFLE 1pc

M& NUT 1pc

WASHER (M4) 1pc

WASHER, ALUMINUM [pé] 1pc
324 PLUG S5ET

aTy.

Pk e R R R R R R R R g BRI R R R

REF NO.

24
27
28
29
30
3
3z
33
34
35
34
37
]
as

FART HO.

0121450
T4311%043
0110750
0121577
0111385
743119050
0121443
0121453
734520070
0121442
734705066
0115493
0121917
0121915
0121447
0128440
0115172
0114273
743119076
827419012
842319008
01219179
741305153

DESCRIPTION
GASKET. HEAD (¥TH-5)
M10°30 HEX BOLT 1pc
DEL. FLANGE GASKET
CHECK WVALVE [KTH-1005)
DELIVERY FLANGE-

BOLT (M12x35] 1pc
FROMT COVER (KTH-1005)
HAMDLE, KTH-3

BOLT, HAMDLE 1pc
VOLUTE (KTH-1005]

BOLT, WOLUTE 1pc

WASHER, ALUMINUM {ga) 1pc

O-RIMG, WOLUTE (KTH-S)
O-RING, COVER [KTH-5)
KMOE, (KTH-5)

FRAME (KTH-1005]
RUBEBER MOUNT

MOUNTIMG PLATE (KTH-1001

BOLT M1i2x 25 1pc
M12 MUT

SPRIMG MUT 1pc
MULTI TOOL
ME™153 WING BOLT

3

R N R R A R S R - T S R S S

[l Sl = LR o I L T L T = ]



